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            2024 Term Dates for Students:

Term 1: Thurday 1 February- Friday 12 April (Note: the Easter break is not part of school holidays in 2024)

Term 2: Tuesday 30 April - Friday 5 July

Term 3: Tuesday 23 July - Friday 27 September

Term 4: Monday 14 October - Wednesday 18 December


			
			
		
         

      

   





   
   
      
         
            
               Term 1

            
            
            
         
         
		 
			
            [image: School Bytes Registration]
            Term 1 Week 9 (25 to 29 March)

Monday 25 March: STEM Science & Engineering Challenge

Monday 25 March: PCYC Fit for Life

Tuesday 26 March: School of Thought - Boys

Tuesday 26 March:  Parent-Teacher Interviews for BHC Years 11 and 12

Wednesday 27 March: Future not Followers (Year 10 Mathematics - Girls)

Wednesday 27 March: Western Rugby League Boys' Trial

Wednesday 27 March: Parent-Teacher Interviews for KHC Years 7, 11 and 12

Thursday 28 March: Year 7 Fun Day

Thursday 28 March: White Card Course

Thursday 28 March: Year 8 & 9 Yidaki & Mentoring Group

Friday 29 March: Good Friday Public Holiday

Term 1 Week 10 (1 to 5 April)

 Monday 1 April: Easter Monday Public Holiday

Thursday 4 April: Aboriginal Dance & Culture with Dirraybang Footprints

Thursday 4 April: Parent-Teacher Interviews for KHC Years 8, 9 and 10



Term 1 Week 11 (8 to 12 April)

  Monday 8 April: PCYC Fit for Life

Tuesday 9 April: Future not Followers (Year 10 Mathematics - Girls)

Tuesday 9 April: School of Thought (Boys)

Tuesday 9 April: Learning and Support Information Evening

Friday 12 April: Year 8 & 9 Yidaki & Mentoring Group

Friday 12 April: Year 7 Aboriginal Malungan Group

Friday 12 April: Last day of Term 1
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                                The National Assessment Program (NAPLAN) occurs each year and assesses Year 3, 5, 7 and 9 students' skills in Literacy and Numeracy. Testing takes place in all Australian schools between Wednesday 13 March and Monday 25 March. This is the timetable for testing at KHC.
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                                Parents and carers can book a time to talk with their child's teachers. Information about bookings will be sent home closer to the date.
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                                Some Year 10 girls will participate in this NSW Government program to further extend their skills in mathematics.
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